STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY RETURN FOR THE YEAR 2016 (AS O 01.01.2017)

T- (_	MINIOVABLE PRO	PERTY RETURN FO	OR THE YEAR 20	016 (AS O 01.01.20	1780	
	Van_	OV MINGA	0 -/1				T&1	
Name of Off: /:		. 18		wser	Mces_	er all sur sur sur annum		
Name of Officer (in	tull):- 5h	MANCH	AN STHYA	Designation A	221 7			رشن سے سور شد ایک سند استا استا
Ministry/Departme	nt/Office:	O/O RD (NE	ER) MCA	- co.g.id(io) /	1991, DIM	ectivDate	of Birth _ 3	0-08-1960
,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	id Office		HILLONG	_Grade Pay R	35400	5 (0	
	Name	and Cost			-3-TUR)Pres	sent Pay KS	67,000 L
sub-division,	details	of constructi	of *Presen	t If not i	n own How	acquired whether	T	
Taluk and Village	prone	- Constitueti	on / Value		ata in I	acquired whether	Annual	Remarks.

and other buildings.	construction / acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased		name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to	How acquired whether by purchase, lease ** mortgage, inheritance gift or otherwise, with date-of — acquisition and name with details of persons from whom	Annual Income from the property.	Remarks
Plut her	(3) Cost of	(4) Not-	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
10 h (30x40) 2 Jacobs B	RSK4,00,000/ ~ 2014	known.	har	Bromoter Sark projects		Acquired Mangh som
,	details of property- housing, lands and other buildings.	details of construction / acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased (2) (3) Plut Cost of acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased (2) (3) Plut Cost of acquirenta Resk, or or of	details of construction / Value acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased	details of property-housing, lands and other buildings. Gost of *Present Value The construction / acquirement including land in case of house and year when purchased Gost of *Present Value Value If not in own name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government Servant	details of construction / property-housing, lands and other buildings. If not in own name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government purchased If not in own name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government Servant If not in own name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government Servant Servant If not in own name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government Servant Output Description of present value If not in own name state in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government Servant Output Description of present value Output Description of present value Note: The construction of purchase, lease ** Mose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of the Government of purchased Output Description of present value Output Description of purchase, lease ** Description of purchase, lease ** Description of purchase, lease ** Description of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchased Output Description of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the Government of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to the first of purchase in whose name held and his /her relationship to	details of construction / property- housing, lands and other buildings. (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8) (8

NOTES:

1) *In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately the approximately value in relation to present conditions may be indicated. 2)

3) The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class I and Class II (Group A and Group B) Services under rule 15 (3) of the Central Civil Services (conduct) Rules, 1959 (now rule 18(1) of the CCS(Conduct) Rules, 1964) on the first appointment to the service and thereafter at the interval of every twelve months, giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him or held by him on lease or mortgage, either in his own name or in the name of any members of his family or in the name or any other 4)

The wording "no change" or " no addition" or "as the previous year" should avoided and full details provided.

Print Date and Time: 11-Sep-2014 05:32:52

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ

ಅರ್ಜಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ :BSK-EC-A-0015368-2014-15

ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರದ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ :IGR-EC-C-0014863-2014-15

ನಮೂನೆ 15 (148ನೇ ನಿಯಮ)

ಕೆಳಗೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ಸಂಬಂಧದಲ್ಲಿ ಋಣಭಾರಗಳು ಏನಾದರೂ ಇದ್ದರೆ, ಮತ್ತು ನೋಂದಣಿಯಾದ ಕ್ರಮಗಳ ವಿವರಣೆಗಳ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಒಂದು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಅರ್ಜಿಯನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.(ಅರ್ಜಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಹೇಳಿದಂತೆ ತಿಳಿಸಬೇಕು ಮತ್ತು ವಿವರಿಸಬೇಕು)
Property Schedule: --.

Details Of Property: Properties situated In Dyavasandra, having New Site No: (104), Details Of Receipt:. Rs 35.00 Paid By Cash against Receipt Number 15269/11-09-2014 ಮೇಲೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ವಿವರಗಳನ್ನು 11/Sep/2014 ರಿಂದ 11/Sep/2014 ರವರೆಗೆ 1 ರಲ್ಲಿ ಸೂಚಿಯಲ್ಲಿರುವುದನ್ನು ಶೋಧನೆ ನಡೆಸಲಾಯಿತು ಮತ್ತು ಈ ಶೋಧನೆಯಿಂದ ಕೆಳಗೆ ತೋರಿಸಿದ ಕ್ರಮಗಳು ಹಾಗೂ ಋಣಭಾರಗಳು ಕಂಡುಬಂದುವೆಂಬುದನ್ನು ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ಪ್ರಮಾಣೀಕರಿಸುತ್ತೇನೆ.

ಕ್ರಮಾಂಕ	المناه المام ا	ನಿರ್ವಹಣಾ ಜಾರಿಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ	(ಬಿ) ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜಿನ ಸ್ವರೂಪ ಮತ್ತು ಮೌಲ್ಯ (in Rs.)	ಕಕ್ಷಿಗಾರರ ಹೆಸರು		ಸಂಪುಟ		ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜಿನ ಉಲ್ಲೇಖ
				ಬರೆದು ಕೊಟ್ಟವರು	ಬರೆಯಿಸಿಕೊಂಡವರು	ಸಿ. ಡಿ. ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ		ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಮತ್ತು ವರ್ಷ
	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
	Village Name:យារូនដល់ថ្មី Property Schedule Description: (LAND MARK) Site No 104, Measuring: 30 X 40 in SARK GREEN FIELDS Propjects carved out of sy No 38/2B, and 38/2A, of Dyvasandra Village, Jigani Hobli, Anekal Taluk Bangalore Urban Dist. which was duly converted non-agriculture purpose as per official nomorandum and ALN(AJ)SR 37/2012-13, 20 ated 05-02-2013, ALN(AJ)SR 40/2012-13 20 ated 30-07-2012 and ALN(AJ)S3/2012-13 20 ated 30-07-2012, as per order of deputy ommissioner, Bangalore Dist. Bangalore aving being allotted with Katha No 72/104 50200102800220023 (EAST) ಸೈಟ್ ನಂಬರ್ 105 (VEST) ಸೈಟ್ ನಂಬರ್ 103 (SOUTH) ರಸ್ತೆ (NORTH) ಟ್ ನಂಬರ್ 121Note: (Schedule A:) ಆನೇಕರ್ ರಿ. ಜಿಗಣಿ ಹೋಬಳಿ ಹೋ. ಹಾರಗದ್ದೆ ಗ್ರಾಮ ಪಂಚಾಯಿತಿ ಡೆಳಿತವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಗೆ ಒಳಪಟ್ಟ ಬ್ಯಾವಸಂದ್ರ ಗ್ರಾಮದ ಪಿ ಐಡಿ: 0200102800220023 ವಿಸ್ತೀರ್ಣ ಪೂ-ಪ 9.14 ಉ-ದ	11/Sep/2014		ಪರವಾಗಿ ಎಸ್.ಪಿ.ಎ ಹೋಲ್ಡರ್ ಮುರಳಿ ಜಗನಾದ ಮುದುರು .	සිත්සුත් කාතිරාණ . , ඩාමාත් කාතිරාණ . , ඩාමාත් කාතිරාණ . ල ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද ද	BSKD283		BSK-1-07064-2014-1

			(ಬಿ) ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜಿನ	ಕಕ್ಷಿಗಾರರ ಹೆಸರು		ಸಂಪುಟ		ದಸ್ತಾವೇಜಿನ ಉಲ್ಲೇಖ	
ಕ್ರಮಾಂಕ	(ಎ) ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ವಿವರ	ನಿರ್ವಹಣಾ ಜಾರಿಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ	ಸ್ವರೂಪ ಮತ್ತು ಮೌಲ್ಯ (in Rs.)	ಬರೆದು ಕೊಟ್ಟವರು	ಬರೆಯಿಸಿಕೊಂಡವರು	ಸಿ. ಡಿ. ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ	ಪುಟ	ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ ಮತ್ತು ವರ್ಷ	
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	
	12.19ಚದರ ಮೀಟರ್ಗಳುಳ್ಳ Site No 104, Measuring:								
	30 X 40 in SARK GREEN FIELDS Propjects								
100	carved out of sy No 38/2B, and 38/2A, of						- 1		
	Dyvasandra Village, Jigani Hobli, Anekal Taluk								
	Bangalore Urban Dist, which was duly								
	converted non-agriculture purpose as per			Lingue Belle T. Agriller and all all all a					
	official momorandum and ALN(AJ)SR					name of the last			
	37/2012-13, Dated 05-02-2013 ,ALN(AJ)SR					Accessed to the second			
	40/2012-13 Dated 04-07-2012 and	*			alw a				
	ALN(AJ)53/2012-13 Dated 30-07-2012, as per					No. of Contrast of		•	
	order of deputy commissioner, Bangalore	Special and the special specia							
	Dist. Bangalore having being allotted with	***************************************							
	Katha No 72/104 (150200102800220023) by			and the					
	teh Haragade panchayath having approved		The first state of		A STATE OF THE STA				
	by the Anekal Planning Authority under								
	BMRDA as per layout plan approval order	The state of the s				page of the same o	-		
	bearing No BMRDA/LAO/APL/116/2012-13	- Commence of the Commence of		- 4 A		- Commence of the Commence of			
	Dated 10-04-2013 which is more fully			E.		· ·		The state of the s	

ಸದರಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಗೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ಪೂರ್ವೋಕ್ತ ಕ್ರಮಾ	łಳ ಮತ್ತು ಋಣಭಾರಗಳ ಹೊರತು ಇತರೆ ಯಾವು ಸ	ge ganter, mentachen enominagiones	and a service of the control of the	ನೆ ನಡೆಸಿದವರು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರ ಸಿದ್ದಪಡಿಸಿದವರು ಎಂದಿಂ
శ్రీఁ	ಇನೆ ಪರಿವೀಕ್ಷಿಸಿದವರು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಮಾಣಪತ್ರವನ್ನು ಪ	ಕರಿವೀಕ್ಷಿಸಿದವರು ಶ್ರೀಶ್ರಿಯಾಗಿತ್ತು ಕ್ರಮ್ಮಾನಿಕ್ಕಿ ಕ್ರಮ್ಮಾನಿಕ್ಕಿ ಕ್ರಮ್ಮಾನಿಕ್ಕಿ ಕ್ರಮ್ಮಾನಿಕ್ಕಿ ಕ್ರಮ್ಮಾನಿಕ್ಕಿ ಕ	720	ಬಸವನಗುಡಿ (ಬನಶಂಕರಿ), ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು
ರುಜು (ಪದನಾಮ)		3/3/_3	18/3'	2009/NOC
हुंचे :	ರುಜು :	% (2) (eg [%]	1	
		A 0 4	100 m) *)

ಸೂಚಿನೆ-

(1) ಈ ಋಣಭಾರ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಂಡುಬರುವ ಕ್ರಮಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಋಣಭಾರಗಳು ಆಸ್ತಿಗಳ ವಿವರಣೆಯ ಮೇಲೆ ಅರ್ಜೀರಾಥಮ ಕೊಟ್ಟ ಪ್ರಕಾರವೇ ಇದ್ದೇ ಒಂದು ವಳ ನೋಂದಣೆಯಾದ ಪತ್ರಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರನು ಕೊಟ್ಟಿರುವ ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ವಿವರಣೆ ವ್ಯತ್ಯಾಸವಾಗಿದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ ಅಂತಹ ವಿವರಣೆಯು ಈ ಋಣಭಾರ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸೇರಿಸಲು ಸಾಧ್ಯವಿಲ್ಲ.

(2) ನೋಂದಣಿ ಅಧಿನಿಯಮದ 57 ಪ್ರಕರಣ ಮತ್ತು ನಿಯಮ 138 (1)ರ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರನು ಇಚ್ಚಿಪಟ್ಟಲ್ಲಿ ನಿಗಧಿಷಡಿಸುತ್ತು ಕ್ಷೂಟ್ನಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಾನೇ ಸ್ವತ: ನೋಂದಣಿ ಪುಸ್ತಕ ಮತ್ತು ಸೂಚಿಕೆಯನ್ನು ಋಣಭಾರ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆ ಮತ್ತು ಯಥಾ ನಕಲನ್ನು ತಯಾರುಮಾಡಲು ಅವರ ವಶಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊಡಲಾಗುವುದು.

(ಎ) ಆದರೆ ಈ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅರ್ಜಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರನು ಸ್ವತ: ಪರೀಕ್ಷಿಸಲು ಇಚ್ಚಿಪಡೆದಿದ್ದ ಕಾರಣ ಆಫೀಸಿನ ಸಿಬ್ಬಂದಿಯ ಶೋಧನೆಯನ್ನು ಆದಷ್ಟು ಜಾಗರೂಕತೆಯಿಂದ ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಆದ್ದರಿಂದ ಈ ತತ್ತಂಬಂಧವಾಗಿ ಯಾವುದೇ ತಪ್ಪುಗಳು ಶೋಧನೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕಂಡುಬಂದಲ್ಲಿ ಇಲಾಖೆಯು ಯಾವುದೇ ರೀತಿ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರಿಯಾಗಿರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

(ಬಿ) ಮತ್ತು ಈ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಅರ್ಜಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಅರ್ಜಿದಾರನೇ ಸ್ವತ: ತಾವು ಋಣಭಾರೆಗಾಗಿ ಶೋಧನೆಯನ್ನು ಮಾಡಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಈ ಋಣಭಾರೆ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಸದರಿ ಆಸ್ತಿಯ ವಿಚಾರದಲ್ಲಿ ಯಾವುದೇ ಲೋಪದೋಷಗಳು ಕಂಡುಬಂದಲ್ಲಿಯೂ ಸಹ ಇಲಾಖೆಯು ಯಾವರೀತಿಯಲ್ಲಿಯೂ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರರಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.